
H I G H  Q U A L I T Y  P O R TA B L E  P O W E R E D  P R O D U C T S

CROMMELINS STANDBY GENERATORS

STANDARD FEATURES:
• Switched outlets • Deep Sea controller
• RCD with circuit breakers • Remote start
• Hardwire facility • Bunded canopy
• Auto transfer switch socket
• Lockable doors and fuel cap
• Central lifting hook & forklift pockets
• Easy access panels for service and maintenance

IDEAL FOR:
• Rental
• Residential
• Commercial
• Events, Markets, fetes

OPTIONAL EXTRA:
• Auto transfer switch

Price effective 7/3/2018

MODEL
PRIME
STANDBY
PHASE
POWER FACTOR
PRIME / STANDBY AMPS
ENGINE
ALTERNATOR
TYPE
CONTROLLER
AUTO TRANSFER SOCKET
2 WIRE REMOTE START
OUTLETS
FUEL TANK
RUN TIME 75% LOAD
DECIBELS @ 7m
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
WEIGHT

KUBOTA ENGINE
STAMFORD ALTERNATOR
PARTS & WORKMANSHIP

PRICE

14kVA SINGLE PHASE
CHK13S

13kVA / 10.8kw
14kVA / 11.2kw

SINGLE
0.8

54.2 / 58.3 Amps
Kubota D1703-BG
Stamford PI144E

4 Pole AVR
Deepsea DSE6020

Yes
Yes

2x 15 Amp
55L

24hr
64db

1782x868x1115
625kg

24 months / 2000hrs
12 months / 1000hrs

12 months

14kVA THREE PHASE
CHK13S3

13kVA / 10.8kw
14kVA / 11.2kw

THREE
0.8

18.1 / 19.5 Amps
Kubota D1703-BG
Stamford PI044G

4 Pole AVR
Deepsea DSE6020

Yes
Yes

15 Amp, 32 Amp 3P
55L

28hr
63db

1782x868x1115
601kg

24 months / 2000hrs
12 months / 1000hrs

12 months

19kVA THREE PHASE
CHK20S3

17kVA / 13.6kw
19kVA / 15.2kw

THREE
0.8

23.7 / 26 Amps
Kubota V2203-BG
Stamford PI144D

4 Pole AVR
Deepsea DSE6020

Yes
Yes

15 Amp, 32 Amp 3P
65L

26hr
64db

1834x868x1115
646kg

24 months / 2000hrs
12 months / 1000hrs

12 months

33kVA THREE PHASE
CHK30S3

30kVA / 24kw
33kVA / 26.4kw

THREE
0.8

41.7 / 45.9 Amps
Kubota V3300-BG
Stamford PI144G

4 Pole AVR
Deepsea DSE6020

Yes
Yes

15 Amp, 32 Amp 3P
90L

24hr
65db

2000x925x1300
910kg

24 months / 2000hrs
12 months / 1000hrs

12 months

WARRANTY DETAILS

Crommelins have put the big brand names you can
trust together and now offer standby generator sets
powered by Japanese Kubota water cooled diesel 
engines, Stamford alternators with Deep Sea control-
lers all in a heavy duty compact silenced canopy.

This range is ideal for most of those work site, home 
and solar power backup needs with each model having 
switched single and three phase outlets for instant use, 
as well as a pre wired socket outlet for ATS (Auto 
transfer switch), 2 wire remote plug and hardwire 
facility all making for simple use and installation.


